ATHLETICS

Tuesday 13 October 2009

Name

Women Javelin Throw 50-54

Finals

Forth, Heike
Maeda, Kayako
Bridle, Christine
Lewis, Pat
Cubban, Ellena
Barros, Cleusa
Ivanova, Natalia
Sparrow, Wendy Ann
Smith, Pauline
--- Preston, Jo
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Women Javelin Throw 55-59
Finals

Macey, Kerrie
smith, julie
McDonald, Di
Hamilton, Liz
Akemi Sirano, Nair
Palmer, Denise
Jones, Kerrie

Van Bockel, Adriana
Taylor, Ann
Lipman, Lyndy
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Yr Team

W50 Australia

W53 Japan

W52 Australia

W50 Australia

W52 Australia

W53 Brazil

W52 Russian Federation
W50 United Kingdom
W52 Australia

W53 Australia

W55 Australia
W56 Australia
W56 Australia
W58 New Zealand
W55 Brazil

W58 Australia
W56 Australia
W57 Australia
W57 Australia
W55 Australia

Women 80 Short Hurdles 0.686m 60- 64

Finals
1 Raschker, Phil
2 Oakes, Patricia
3 Cattermole, Lyndsey
4 Ney, Mary

W62 United States of America
W63 United Kingdom

W61 Australia

W60 Australia

Women 80 Short Hurdles 0.686m 65- 69

Finals
1 Dargie, Betty
2 Harris, Fran

W67 Canada
W68 Australia

o

Finals

25.69m
25.16m
23.06m
22.98m
20.53m
20.00m
18.31m
15.74m
14.00m

FOUL

26.88m
25.79m
19.16m
19.00m
17.06m
16.56m
13.80m
13.37m
12.15m
12.09m

14.17
18.24
19.11
20.06

16.75
21.45
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1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7

1.7
1.7
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Women Javelin Throw 70-74

Finals
1 Sisley, Becky W70 United States of America 25.04m
2 von Westerholt, Rose W70 Germany 22.32m
3 Tumurbat, Tserendolgor W71 Mongolia 21.98m
4 Karube, Hiroko W71 Japan 21.56m
5 Padia, Elsbeth W71 United States of America 21.23m
6 searle, helen W70 Australia 19.73m
7 Schmidt, Joyce W74 Australia 15.94m
8 Cameron, Etty W71 Canada 11.78m
9 Siegers, Ingeborg W71 Germany 10.97m
Women Javelin Throw 75-79
Finals
1 Doherty, Heather W76 Australia 18.94m
2 Acton, Myrtle W77 Canada 16.35m
3 Wahren, Mary W75 Australia 16.30m
4 Yamaguchi, Fumiko W77 Japan 10.94m
5 adams, bev W77 Australia 7.92m
Women Javelin Throw 80-84
Finals
1 Hutchison, Mavis W84 South Africa 9.48m
2 gibbs, mavis W84 Australia 5.19m
Women Javelin Throw 85-89
Finals
1 Creais, Norma W85 Australia 9.37m
Women Javelin Throw 90-94
Finals
1 Kotelko, Olga W90 Canada 12.51m
Women Javelin Throw 100+
Finals
1 Frith, Ruth W101 Australia 5.48m
Men 800 metre 30-34
Finals
1 King, Greg M32 Australia 2:02.07
2 Mellish, Daniel M31 Australia 2:02.25
3 Schmidt, Heiko M33 Switzerland 2:04.97
4 Brien, Daniel M33 Australia 2:15.34
5 Grogan, Michael M34 Australia 2:33.31

Men 110 Short Hurdles 0.991m 30-34
Finals
1 Tong, Peter M30 Australia 18.48 1.8
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Men Pole Vault 30-34
Finals
1 Butt, Anthony

Men 800 metre 35-39
Finals

Hardy, Holt
Webster, Matt
Sax, Brian
Doggett, Michael
Ryan, Darren
keane, andrew
Dunshea, Brant
Martinoski, Done
Colwill, Chris
Jeffery, James
McIntosh, Jason
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M33 Australia

M37 Australia
M35 Australia
M38 United States of America
M36 Australia
M38 Australia
M39 Australia
M37 Australia
M39 Australia
M37 Australia
M38 Australia
M39 Australia

Men 110 Short Hurdles 0.914m 35-39

Finals
1 Souza, Jeferson
2 Iancu, Augustin
3 Allison, Jesse
4 Johns, Chris

Men Pole Vault 35-39

Finals
1 Hill, Rob
2 Elias de Oliveira Ju, Elias
3 Wait, Peter

Men 800 metre 40-44
Finals

Cepek, Robert
Lynch, Michael
Taylor, Mark Patrick
Davenport, Andrew
Skipper, Paul
Hecker, Danny
Zero, Nick

watson, john
forbes, shane
Gielissen, Glenn
Berry, Charles
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M35 Brazil

M38 Romania
M36 Australia
M38 Australia

M39 Australia
M38 Brazil
M39 Australia

M41 Czech Republic
M41 Australia
M43 Australia
M42 New Zealand
M41 Australia
M40 Australia
M42 Canada

M40 Australia
M40 Australia
M44 Australia
M42 Australia

Ol
E‘Jaﬁﬁ vid

10-18 October

3.60m

1:59.22
2:00.72
2:01.30
2:01.89
2:02.91
2:03.37
2:03.88
2:03.97
2:05.13
2:12.63
2:29.68

15.96
17.34
19.34
21.55

4.40m
3.10m
2.70m

2:02.03
2:02.61
2:02.97
2:07.48
2:07.79
2:08.26
2:08.31
2:08.67
2:10.88
2:12.17
2:13.86

1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
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Men 110 Short Hurdles 0.991m 40-44

Finals
1 Williams, Robbie
2 Killick, Jeff
3 White, Stephen

Men Pole Vault 40-44
Finals
1 Arbuthnot, Howard
2 kohlrusch, andrew
3 Hill, Warren
4 Watson, Andrew

Men 800 metre 45-49
Finals

Harrison, James
Cook, Allan
wheatland, jonathan
Moore, Barry
Ayers, David
Bondar, Victor
Standen, Roy
Sharpe, Bradley
Denman, Gary

10 Jones, Alan

11 Thompson, John(2)
12 Cozijnsen, Ronald

OoooNOTUTPh~,RWNRF

M44 Australia
M42 Australia
M43 Australia

M42 Australia
M44 Australia
M40 Australia
M40 Australia

M45 Australia
M46 Australia
M45 Australia
M46 Australia
M45 Australia
M46 Kazakhstan
M45 Australia
M48 Australia
M48 Australia
M46 Australia
M47 Australia
M47 Australia

Men 110 Short Hurdles 0.991m 45-49

Finals

Reddington, Glen
Baldwin, Terry
Muell, Matthew
Krauze, Jerzy

Ols, Joseph
Jankowski, George

coNOOULThhWN B

Keshishian, Hovik
--- Bone, Steve

Chamouroudis, Konstantinos

M46 United Kingdom
M46 Australia

M47 Australia

M46 Poland

M45 United States of America

M47 Australia
M48 Greece

M48 Australia
M48 Australia
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21.16
22.02
23.34

4.20m
3.00m
2.80m
2.50m

2:05.12
2:05.30
2:06.83
2:09.50
2:11.16
2:14.47
2:15.60
2:17.05
2:22.32
2:22.53
2:22.84
2:26.53

17.12
17.46
17.98
18.15
19.58
21.63
22.11
27.31

DQ

1.4
1.4
1.4

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
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Men Pole Vault 45-49
Finals
1 McGrath, Tim
2 van Ryswyk, Len
2 doyle, wayne
4 Damme, André
5 Curry, Brian
6 Jankowski, George
7 Barker, William
--- Krauze, Jerzy
--- Ball, Mike

Men 800 metre 50-54
Finals

Calder, Ian
Dryps, Ryszard
Dooley, Peter
Morfitt, Neil
Young, Trevor
Bishop, Steve
Keeghan, Tony
Martin, Rick
Dwyer, Brendan
10 Williams, Peter
11 Renner, Kevyn
12 Wakelin, Keith
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M47 Australia
M45 Canada

M45 New Zealand
M46 Germany
M48 New Zealand
M47 Australia
M48 Australia
M46 Poland

M49 New Zealand

M52 New Zealand
M52 Poland

M52 Australia
M53 Australia
M51 Australia
M52 Australia
M51 Australia
M54 Australia
M52 Australia
M53 Australia

M52 United States of America

M51 Canada

Men 100 Short Hurdles 0.914m 50-54

Finals

Nies, Paul
Martson, Mati
Dwyer, Brendan
Prstec, Miro
Harmand, Xavier
Rawson, Gary
Bramley, Geoff
Carr, Paul

ONOOUT PR, WNE

M50 Australia
M51 Estonia

M52 Australia
M53 Slovenia
M54 France

M50 New Zealand
M51 Australia
M51 Australia
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3.30m
3.10m
3.10m
3.00m
2.80m
2.50m
2.00m

NH

NH

2:09.99
2:10.50
2:11.30
2:11.48
2:12.11
2:13.78
2:15.36
2:15.50
2:16.25
2:21.05
2:21.44
2:22.43

16.62
17.29
17.93
18.01
18.66
20.58
21.21
22.14

0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
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Men Weight Throw 50-54
Preliminaries
1 Jansson, Ken
2 Wagner, Bob
3 Kastenberger, Franz
4 Nel, Hannes
5 Pridotkas, Gintaras
6 Joni, Lajos
6 Flaus, Mark
8 Svilainis, Saulius
9 Kalantzis, Athanasios
10 Feeney, Mark
11 Everard, John
12 Klimiuk, Voitek
13 Funabiki, Norimasa
14 Hanbury-Brown, Robert
15 Barnard, Hans
16 Horsnell, Matt
17 Cepak, Marek
18 Snell, David
19 Atkinson-howatt, Andrew
20 Cameron, Greg
21 Haralampou, Arthur
22 James, terry
23 Green, Garry

Men Weight Throw 50-54
Finals

1 Wagner, Bob

2 Jansson, Ken

3 Kastenberger, Franz
4 Nel, Hannes

5 Flaus, Mark

6 Svilainis, Saulius

7 Feeney, Mark

8 Kalantzis, Athanasios
9 Pridotkas, Gintaras
10 Joni, Lajos

11 Klimiuk, Voitek

12 Everard, John

M51 United States of America

M53 Australia
M52 Austria

M50 South Africa

M51 Lithuania
M54 Australia

M50 New Zealand

M50 Lithuania
M54 Greece
M50 Australia
M50 Australia
M53 Australia
M51 Japan
M52 Australia

M52 New Zealand

M51 Australia
M50 Australia
M50 Australia
M52 Australia
M52 Australia
M54 Australia

M53 New Zealand

M54 Australia

M53 Australia

M51 United States of America

M52 Austria

M50 South Africa
M50 New Zealand

M50 Lithuania
M50 Australia
M54 Greece

M51 Lithuania
M54 Australia
M53 Australia
M50 Australia

o

19.01m
17.32m
16.50m
15.24m
14.72m
14.69m
14.69m
14.65m
14.09m
14.00m
13.81m
13.55m
13.27m
12.95m
12.79m
12.65m
12.20m
11.45m
11.28m
10.51m
10.09m

8.30m

2.76m

19.20m
19.10m
17.53m
16.27m
15.75m
15.00m
14.70m
14.19m
14.18m
14.07m
13.57m
12.81m
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Men 800 metre 55-59
Finals

Pushilin, Nikolay
Michael Barrand, Michael
Burr, Noel

fowler, neil
dybdahl, bjorn
Roganov, Boris
Ball, Stephen
D'Eon, Marcel
Wardlaw, John

10 O'Halloran, Terry
11 Antoniolli, Rob
Hermans, Henry

OCooNOCTUTh,WNEF

M55 Russian Federation
M57 Australia

M55 New Zealand

M58 Australia

M56 Australia

M58 Russian Federation
M56 Australia

M56 Canada

M55 Australia

M57 Australia

M57 Australia

M55 Belgium

Men 100 Short Hurdles 0.914m 55-59

Finals
1 Price, Stacey
2 McGugan, Steve
3 Mielle, Eric
4 Marriott, Wayne
--- Percival, Drew

Men Weight Throw 55-59
Finals

koen, basie
Glass, Roger
Crumpton, Geoff
Gibbs, Terrence
Talpsepp, Lembit
Watson, Richard
Klimov, Klimov
Chapman, Grant
Bates, David
Heazlewood, Tim
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M55 United States of America
M55 Australia

M57 New Caledonia

M55 Australia

M55 Australia

M58 South Africa

M59 Australia

M55 Australia

M55 Australia

M59 Estonia

M57 United States of America
M56 Kazakhstan

M59 Australia

M57 Australia

M58 Australia

o

2:16.54
2:17.37
2:18.01
2:20.79
2:20.83
2:21.76
2:22.89
2:24.99
2:26.97
2:28.03
2:32.88

DNF

15.50
17.77
17.95
18.91

DQ

17.05m
15.91m
14.83m
14.26m
13.98m
12.57m
10.35m
10.25m

9.98m

8.84m

ooq! Vi
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0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
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Men 800 metre 60- 64
Finals

Ogilvie, Trevor
Lamb, John
Solomon, Kevin
Wigger, Tim
McManus, Tony
Sims, Geoff
Gillies, Les
Talib, Salih
Box, Jim
Wakelin, Neil
Milne, Peter
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= =

M61 New Zealand

M60 Australia

M62 Australia

M61 United States of America
M60 New Zealand

M61 Australia

M62 Australia

M64 United States of America
M63 Australia

M62 Canada

M60 Canada

Men 100 Short Hurdles 0.840m 60- 64

Finals

Barber, Tom
Neumolotov, Oleg

g P wWNRE

Watt, Rob

Men Weight Throw 60- 64

Finals
1 Koukal, Jigi
2 Banens, Bob
3 Davison, Rick
4 NOmmik, Pdivo
5 Semborowski, Andrzej
6 Dannenberg, Juergen
7 Hansen, Knud
8 Sager, Bob
9 Hoyer, Knud
10 Toyama, Osamu
11 Trops, Alberts
12 FitzGerald, Jim
13 Singh, Raminder

Alves Fortunato, Antonio

M63 Portugal
M62 Australia
M61 Russian Federation

Tadeu Braga Cesar, normandoMé63 Brazil

M60 Australia

M64 Slovakia
M60 Australia
M60 New Zealand
M60 Estonia

M62 Poland

M60 Germany
M64 Denmark
M61 United States of America
M63 Denmark
M64 Japan

M62 Latvia

M64 Australia
M63 Australia

o

2:21.68
2:21.90
2:22.32
2:23.67
2:23.88
2:25.77
2:35.82
2:36.50
2:39.03
2:40.64
2:54.67

18.59
20.30
20.49
21.00
23.83

16.25m
16.21m
16.11m
15.72m
15.26m
14.99m
14.11m
13.93m
13.25m
11.34m

9.75m

8.56m

8.28m

ooq! Vi
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1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
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Men 800 metre 65- 69

Finals

OCooNOCTUTh,WNEF

10
11

Mathewson, Don
Dargie, Barrie
Jones, Barry
Renwick, Doug
Sandery, Peter
Francis, Geoff
Motbey, Hugh
Smith, Bob
Carrilho, Edgar
Nakano, Takuo
Giacomantonio, Domenico
Barnum, Larry

M65 Australia
M65 Canada

M66 New Zealand
M67 Canada

M68 Australia
M67 Australia
M65 Australia
M67 Australia
M66 Brazil

M69 Canada

M66 Italy

M65 United States of America

Men 100 Short Hurdles 0.840m 65- 69

Finals
1
2
3

McDonald, Rob.
Mccune, Derek
Lamothe, Grant

Men 800 metre 70-74

Finals

OoooNOTULTh~,WNEF

10
11
12

Warren, John
Stewart, Mack
0'Reilly, mike
Spinney, John
Hirabayashi, Eiji
Cozens, Bob
van der Wal, Hike
LeVasseur, Jerry
Murley, Barry
Perry, Ron
Bennetts, John
Kolpak, Andrzej

M65 Australia
M65 Canada
M66 Canada

M71 Australia

M72 United States of America
M70 Australia

M70 Australia

M73 Japan

M73 United States of America
M71 Canada

M71 United States of America
M70 Australia

M70 Australia

M72 Australia

M71 Poland

Men 80 Short Hurdles 0.762m 70-74

Finals

aoaouth WN

Chambers, Don
Paulen, Bob
Saraev, Yury
Galunko, Georgii
van der Wal, Hike
berardi, jose maria

M72 Australia

M72 United States of America
M72 Russian Federation

M72 Ukraine

M71 Canada

M74 Argentina

o

2:29.01
2:29.07
2:33.73
2:36.41
2:42.09
2:50.20
3:01.03
3:06.38
3:10.58
3:26.34
3:44.39

DNF

20.46
22.76
22.90

2:33.78
2:39.69
2:56.41
2:58.83
3:01.04
3:05.11
3:06.97
3:15.35
3:20.02
3:22.27
3:25.48
3:33.25

14.38
14.39
17.44
17.63
18.50
25.08
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1.7
1.7
1.7

1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
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Men Weight Throw 70-74

Finals
1 Speckens, Peter M74 Germany 17.18m
2 Priestley, Ken M71 Australia 16.67m
3 Horak, Vladimir M70 Czech Republic 16.07m
4 Hancock, Thomas M73 Australia 15.53m
5 Simcock, Ron M74 Australia 14.69m
6 Vilcinskas, Kazys M71 Lithuania 13.45m
7 Lushchikov, Vladimir M70 Russian Federation 13.44m
8 Koch, Barrie M70 Australia 12.85m
9 Galunko, Georgii M72 Ukraine 12.75m
10 Wijesinghe, Rocky M73 Australia 12.57m
11 Chambers, Don M72 Australia 12.24m
12 Rajk, Janez M71 Slovenia 12.02m
Men 800 metre 75-79
Finals
1 Aulakh, Harbhajan Singh M77 Australia 3:00.36
2 Coetzee, Martin M77 South Africa 3:07.23
3 Daniels, Frederick M76 Australia 3:18.80
4 wood, max M76 New Zealand 3:19.60
5 Schubert, Ralph M79 Australia 3:44.51
Men 80 Short Hurdles 0.762m 75-79
Finals
1 cross, ron M75 South Africa 15.90 0.7
2 Aulakh, Harbhajan Singh M77 Australia 18.31 0.7
3 Nett, Arnold M76 Canada 18.41 0.7
Men Weight Throw 75-79
Finals
1 Davis, Jim M75 Australia 13.09m
2 Sturzaker, John M76 Australia 10.79m
3 Ropelin, Arvo M76 Australia 9.14m
4 Nett, Arnold M76 Canada 8.93m
Men 800 metre 80-84
Finals
1 Fee, Earl M80 Canada 2:49.30
2 Matsuoka, Hiroshi M80 Japan 3:13.80
3 Lewis, Bob M81 Australia 3:28.08
4 Matzner, Karel M80 Czech Republic 3:45.66
5 Inoue, Takashi M80 Japan 3:56.12
6 Deed, Allan M83 Australia 4:15.31
7 Churchward, Roger M84 Australia 4:16.26
8 Scott (2), John M80 Australia 5:50.16
9 Rigby, John M82 Australia 6:09.36
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Men 80 Short Hurdles 0.686m 80-84

Finals
1 Miyamoto, Hiroshi M84 Japan
2 Munehiro, Toriya M80 Japan
Men Weight Throw 80-84
Finals
1 Monds, Douglas M80 Canada
2 Windred, Norm M81 Australia
3 Aso, Katsuya M83 Japan
4 Foy, Russell M83 Australia
5 Chalmers, Larry M80 Canada
6 Wang, Fu-Lai M82 Taiwan
Men 800 metre 85-89
Finals
1 Nel, Lucas M86 South Africa
Men Weight Throw 85-89
Finals
1 Ogura, Takashi M86 Japan
2 McKay, Max M85 Australia

3 Power-waters, P-W M86 United States of America

o

18.74
21.01

12.66m
12.30m
11.97m
10.60m
10.06m

9.40m

3:37.34

10.31m
7.80m
7.19m
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0.7
0.7



